
 

8/10/2018 

1er Periode: 25 Juny al 12 Juliol 2019  (9am to 1pm) 
1. Bioethics,  Noelia Igareda González (Noelia.Igareda@uab.cat) Facultat de Dret 

 
2. Computer Networks , Sergi Robles (Sergi.Robles@uab.cat ), Carlos Borrego 

(Carlos.Borrego@uab.cat) and M. Carmen de Toro 
(MariaCarmen.DeToro@uab.cat) Escola d’Enginyeria 
 

3. Discovering the Fascinating World of Nanoscience  and Nanotechnology , 
Maria José Esplandiu (MariaJose.Esplandiu@uab.cat)  and Xavier Borrise 
Xavier.Borrise@icn2.cat, Facultat de Ciències 
 

4. Español como Lengua Extranjera  (nivel A2 del MCER), Spanish as a Foreign 
Language (level A2 CEFR) 
 

5. Fundamentals of Psychobiology, Elena Martín García 
(Elena.Martin@uab.cat)  and Raul Andero Gali (Raul.Andero@uab.cat)  
Facultat de Psicologia. 
 

6. Geography of Global Change , Graham Mortyn (Graham.Mortyn@uab.cat) 
Facultat de Filosofia i Lletres 
 

7. Leadership, Negotiation Techniques , Arantza Danes Vilallonga 
(Aranzazu.Danes@uab.cat ) Facultat de Ciències de la Comunicació 
 

8. Planet Earth , Joan Reche (Joan.Reche@uab.cat) and Joan Poch 
(Joan.Poch@uab.cat) Facultat de Ciències 
 

9. Psychological First Aid , Ingebor Porcar (Ingebor.Porcar@uab.cat) 
Independent course 
 

10. Urban Performing Arts Comediants , Comediants Independent course 
 

 
 

*During the first-two weeks of this period classes will run from 9am to 1:30pm as 
Monday 24 June is a regional holiday. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

8/10/2018 

2n Periode: 15 Juliol al 2 Agost 2019  (9am to 1pm) 

1. Behavioral Neuroscience , Marta Portero Tresserra (Marta.Portero@uab.cat) , 
Gemma Guillazo Blanch (Gemma.Guillazo@uab.cat) , Margarita Martí 
Nicolovius (Margarita.Marti@uab.cat) , Anna Vale Martínez 
(Anna.Vale@uab.cat) Facultat de Psicologia 
 

2. Career Development for the Common Good, Carme Martínez Roca 
(Carme.Martinez.Roca@uab.cat) Facultat de Ciències de l’Educació 
 

3. Critical Thinking,  Pilar Dellunde (Pilar.Dellunde@uab.cat)  /David 
Casacuberta (David.Casacuberta@uab.cat)  / Jordi Vallverdú 
(Jordi.Vallverdu@uab.cat) Facultat de Filosofia i Lletres 
 

4. European Economics Integration , Ferran Brunet (Ferran.Brunet@uab.cat) 
Facultat d’Economia i Empresa 
 

5. Español como Lengua Extranjera (nivel B1 del MCER) Spanish as a Foreign 
Language (level B1 CEFR). 
 

6. History of Asia , Chiao-In Chen (Chiaoin.Chen@uab.cat) Facultat de Traducció 
i Interpretació 
 

7. How Cities Bounce Back from a Terror Attack: Barcel ona (Spain) as an 
Experience , Ingerborg Porcar (Ingeborg.Porcar@uab.cat Independent course 
 

8. Theory and Technique of Journalism Genres , Ezequiel Ramón Pinat 
(Ezequiel.Ramon@uab.cat) Facultat de Ciències de la Comunicació 

9. Visiones de la España Contemporánea a través del Ci ne /Comtemporary 
Spain through the Eye of the Movie Camera , Rosa Gutiérrez Herranz 
(MariaRosa.Gutierrez@uab.cat)  Facultat de Filosofia i Lletres; Ludovico Longhi 
(Ludovico.Longhi@uab.cat) Facultat de Ciències Comunicació 

 

Afternoon courses (3pm to 5pm): 

- Curso complementario de Español básico  (nivel A1), (30h, 1r y 2º período, 
Complementary Spanish Basic  Course (level A1) (30h, Terms 1 & 2, 
afternoons.  


